B-62
Models HSR-A and HSR-AM, Models HSR-LA and HSR-LAM
Model number coding
(*1) See contamination protection accessory on A-368. (*2) See A-114. (*3) See A-119. (*4) See A-59.
Note) This model number indicates that a single-rail unit constitutes one set. (i.e., required number of sets when 2 rails are
used in parallel is 2 at a minimum.)
Those models equipped with QZ Lubricator cannot have a grease nipple.
Model No.
Outer dimensions LM block dimensions
Height Width Length Grease
nipple
M W L B C S L1 t T T1 K N E H3
HSR 15A
HSR 15AM 24 47 56.6 38 30 M5 38.8 — 7 11 19.3 4.3 5.5 PB1021B 3.5
HSR 20A
HSR 20AM 30 63 74 53 40 M6 50.8 — 10 9.5 26 5 12 B-M6F 4
HSR 20LA
HSR 20LAM 30 63 90 53 40 M6 66.8 — 10 9.5 26 5 12 B-M6F 4
HSR 25A
HSR 25AM 36 70 83.1 57 45 M8 59.5 — 11 16 30.5 6 12 B-M6F 5.5
HSR 25LA
HSR 25LAM 36 70 102.2 57 45 M8 78.6 — 11 16 30.5 6 12 B-M6F 5.5
HSR 30A
HSR 30AM 42 90 98 72 52 M10 70.4 — 9 18 35 7 12 B-M6F 7
HSR 30LA
HSR 30LAM 42 90 120.6 72 52 M10 93 — 9 18 35 7 12 B-M6F 7
HSR 35A
HSR 35AM 48 100 109.4 82 62 M10 80.4 — 12 21 40.5 8 12 B-M6F 7.5
HSR 35LA
HSR 35LAM 48 100 134.8 82 62 M10 105.8 — 12 21 40.5 8 12 B-M6F 7.5
HSR 45A
HSR 45LA 60 120 139
170.8 100 80 M12 98
129.8 25 13 15 50 10 16 B-PT1/8 10
HSR 55A
HSR 55LA 70 140 163
201.1 116 95 M14 118
156.1 29 13.5 17 57 11 16 B-PT1/8 13
HSR 65A
HSR 65LA 90 170 186
245.5 142 110 M16 147
206.5 37 21.5 23 76 19 16 B-PT1/8 14
HSR 85A
HSR 85LA 110 215 245.6
303 185 140 M20 178.6
236 55 28 30 94 23 16 B-PT1/8 16
Models HSR45 to 85A/LAModels HSR15 to 35A/LA/AM/LAM
W2 W1
T1
W2 W1
W
B
（K）
H3
M
T
W
B4-S 4-S
M
t TT1
（K）
H3
Symbol for
No. of rails used
on the same
plane (*4)
Symbol for LM rail
jointed use
LM rail length
(in mm)
Contamination